Name

Egan Tim

Wadsworth P.

Bevilagua
McKinlay J
Kiemck P
Toelcke Sr.
KielJ

Stone L
Armstrong D
Scott B
Koda Thor
Hodges G
Fox D

Lyon K
Armour B
Lang L
Armour J
Armstrong A

Hillman M
KodaKevin
Jakubowski F
YatesR

Shainholtz
McKenzieDD
Wadsworth R
Hanson
Taylor
McKinlay L
Smith R
Kronke B
Potelunas

MaysR

6.8
9.39
7.94
10.41
10.98
12.39
16.29
14.9
14.09
14.86
14.17
19.42
19.97

15.69
26.11
13.91
31.59

6.86
8.73
38.86

9.81
9.76
7.66

15.03
25.58
15.62
19.46
29.18

6.34

13.19
16.63
11.79
17.07
14.04
14.2

15.35
119

17.14
16.03
12.67
20.74
14.66
31.53
25.38
24.18
37.84

19.14
14.94
41.88
91.4

14.15
11.72
23.95
8.31

1751
14.53
27.23
23.28
27.11

22.93

14.25
16.52
17.52
19.09
16.61
21.49
17.75
19.59
20.33
20.75
15.37
23.27
19.07
34.88
21.52
24.89
30.4

33.57

12.82
14.81
27.47
38.73

14.08
19.79
12.21
15.7

16.49
17.84
20.84
23.66
23.17

29.61
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4

5.17
5.98
9.33
10.79
10.03
1.24
11.62
10.03
9.92
9.13
16.51
8.23
11.05
17.33
14.43
12.34
20.99
27.44

11.57
8.02

12.77
29.87

6.8
7.41
541
20.82
6.26
5.59
7.81
9.39
9.51

14.65

Total
SSP
37.06
45.08
51.42
52.08
54.69
55.16
59.86
59.87
63.24
61.88
62.08
63.59
70.83
10.94
83.17
88.72
89.48
130.49

ESP
45.39
46.5
120.98
DNF

CDP
44.84
48.68
49.23
6.88
55.29
63.54
715
75.79
86.97

SSR
DNF

77.81

51.71

Classifier

86.62

93.39
92.41
85.84

75.67
101.71

101.38
90.06
121.71
135.38
134.88

69.31
106.9
154.94

101.48

56.22
86.47
75.01
82.12
113.3
113.32

Total

138.7

153.25
152.28
149.08

137.75
165.3

179.19
173.23
210.72
224.86
265.37

114.7
153.4
275.98

150.16

107.93
141.76
138.55
153.62
189.09
200.29



